James & Nicholson

JN1860 Men's Stretchfleece Jacket

JAMES &

nicHOoLsOon

by dhityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
396 g
1/30

aXL
584 g
1/30

XS
50,00 cm
47,00 cm
69,00 cm
75,00 cm

4XL
65,00 cm
62,00 cm
81,00 cm
79,00 cm

426 g

1/30

S
52,00 cm
49,00 cm
70,00 cm
76,00 cm

Comfortable, elastic stretch fleece jacket in casual look for work,

sport and life style

Warm-easy care and breathable fabric
Smooth outside, inside roughened
Full-length under-panel zip with chin guard
Stand-up collar, raglan sleeves

2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets

YKK-zips

Fabric: Outer fabric (270 g/m?): 93%
polyester, 7% elastane

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61103099

Care instructions:

AR 24

Partner article:

@ Ladies' Stretchfleece Jacket
Art-Nr.: IN1859

M L XL XXL

447 g 464 g 497 g 5229
1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30

M L XL XXL

54,00 cm 56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm
51,00 cm 53,00 cm 55,00 cm 57,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm
77,00 cm 78,00 cm 78,00 cm 79,00 cm

3XL
540 g
1/30

3XL
62,00 cm
59,00 cm
79,00 cm
79,00 cm



Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke) B carboniblack (425C, blacke) B ravyinavy (296C)
. red/black (193C, blackC) . royal/navy (285C, 296C) Bl white/carbon (white, 447U)
Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®
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for harmful substances.
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STANDARD
100
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